
ALMA Observing Activity from 2023-01-09T17:59:00 to 2023-01-16T18:00:00
QA0 pass executions

2023-01-16
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

16:33:05 17:48:33 2022.1.00591.S flow09_a_06_TP The 'Missing Link': Gas Accretion
Flows in the Galactic Bar toward the
Central Molecular Zone

Ott NA Total Power 6

15:40:28 16:24:18 2022.1.01003.S SPT2132-_a_04_TM1 Following the energy trail with CH+ in
strongly lensed starburst galaxies
before cosmic noon

Vidal-Garcia EU 12-m 4

14:58:51 16:13:52 2022.1.00131.S OphIRS63_a_06_TP Outflows in Class 0/I Protostars with
ALMA: A multi-scale approach

Plunkett NA Total Power 6

14:42:26 16:04:52 2022.1.00591.S flow16_a_06_7M The 'Missing Link': Gas Accretion
Flows in the Galactic Bar toward the
Central Molecular Zone

Ott NA 7-m 6

13:56:18 14:23:43 2022.1.01433.T GRB2_c_03_TM1 Gamma-ray Burst Physics with ALMA:
Direct Implications for the Explosions
and Progenitors

Laskar EU 12-m 3

13:45:05 14:58:47 2022.1.00131.S CB68_a_06_TP Outflows in Class 0/I Protostars with
ALMA: A multi-scale approach

Plunkett NA Total Power 6

13:19:03 14:42:21 2021.2.00001.S flow10_a_06_7M The 'Missing Link': Gas Accretion
Flows in the Galactic Bar toward the
Central Molecular Zone

Ott NA 7-m 6

12:52:58 13:42:39 2022.1.01203.S H341.975_a_03_TM1 The Initial Conditions for Massive Star
Formation in inner and outer Galaxy

Mardones CL 12-m 3

11:15:18 12:25:37 2022.1.00131.S CB68_a_06_TP Outflows in Class 0/I Protostars with
ALMA: A multi-scale approach

Plunkett NA Total Power 6

11:08:49 12:33:40 2021.1.00095.S I12572-6_a_06_7M Searching for massive starless core
candidates in proto-stellar clusters

Zhu CL 7-m 6

10:17:13 11:26:32 2022.1.00316.L BHR71-IR_f_07_TM1 COMPASS: Complex Organic
Molecules in Protostars with ALMA
Spectral Surveys

Jorgensen EA EU NA 12-m 7

09:46:34 10:53:03 2022.1.00212.S herbs204_a_08_7M A Comprehensive [CII] Survey of
Herschel-Selected Starbursts at z=3-6

Riechers NA 7-m 8

09:09:20 10:17:09 2022.1.00316.L BHR71-IR_e_07_TM1 COMPASS: Complex Organic
Molecules in Protostars with ALMA
Spectral Surveys

Jorgensen EA EU NA 12-m 7

08:44:30 09:46:31 2022.1.00212.S herbs82_a_08_7M A Comprehensive [CII] Survey of
Herschel-Selected Starbursts at z=3-6

Riechers NA 7-m 8

07:48:37 09:05:41 2022.1.00316.L BHR71-IR_d_07_TM1 COMPASS: Complex Organic
Molecules in Protostars with ALMA
Spectral Surveys

Jorgensen EA EU NA 12-m 7

07:41:06 08:44:27 2022.1.00212.S herbs61_a_08_7M A Comprehensive [CII] Survey of
Herschel-Selected Starbursts at z=3-6

Riechers NA 7-m 8

06:45:05 07:28:01 2022.1.00067.S Spiderwe_a_06_TP Cold halo around the massive
Spiderweb Galaxy

Andreani EU Total Power 6

06:14:20 07:22:44 2022.1.00716.S LEDA_743_a_03_7M Galaxy evolution in the Hydra Cluster
through a molecular lens

Hess EU 7-m 3

05:45:04 07:37:48 2022.1.00875.L J1107579_a_07_TM1 The ALMA Disk-Exoplanet
C/Onnection

Cleeves CL EA EU NA 12-m 7

05:19:31 05:45:00 2022.1.01302.S 2mass_J1_b_06_TM2 The Fellowship of the Rings:
Completing the Sample

Mulders CL 12-m 6

05:10:18 06:45:01 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-378_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

05:01:53 05:19:27 2022.1.01302.S 2mass_J1_a_06_TM2 The Fellowship of the Rings:
Completing the Sample

Mulders CL 12-m 6

04:47:56 05:01:49 2022.1.01262.S AM_0612-_a_06_TM2 What is the role of major mergers in
galaxy formation and evolution?

Ueda EA 12-m 6

04:45:16 06:14:16 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-168_a_06_7M Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA 7-m 6

04:10:06 04:46:50 2022.1.00401.S NGC_2818_c_06_TM1 Mapping Molecular Irradiation Tracers
in Extreme Bipolar Planetary Nebulae

Kastner NA 12-m 6

03:34:26 05:10:13 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-378_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Arce NA Total Power 6



Outflow-Envelope Interactions and
Evolution

03:31:37 04:09:37 2022.1.00316.L HOPS-373_a_07_TM1 COMPASS: Complex Organic
Molecules in Protostars with ALMA
Spectral Surveys

Jorgensen EA EU NA 12-m 7

02:28:25 03:28:50 2022.1.00016.S Orion_KL_a_04_TM1 High-Resolution Imaging of
Deuterated Methanol (CH2DOH) in
Orion KL: Toward Resolving a 30-
Year Mystery

Wilkins NA 12-m 4

02:13:11 03:40:44 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-168_a_06_7M Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA 7-m 6

01:52:19 03:31:04 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-378_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

01:08:15 02:13:37 2022.1.01300.S SPT0303-_a_03_TM1 SPT0303-59: The most extreme proto
cluster candidate from the SPT
sample

Aravena CL 12-m 3

00:32:39 02:00:41 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-168_a_06_7M Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA 7-m 6

00:05:45 01:03:10 2022.1.00126.S M512_a_03_TM1 Studying the Origin and Composition
of Large-Scale Arc-like Structures
Around Young Stars

Wendeborn NA 12-m 3

00:02:34 01:39:48 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-378_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

2023-01-15
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:31:03 00:05:42 2022.1.01576.S NGC_1320_a_03_TM1 (How) do low-luminosity radio AGN
affect star formation in their host
galaxies?

Wagner EA 12-m 3

23:12:45 00:32:35 2022.1.01314.S NGC_1744_a_03_7M ACA CO 1-0 Maps to Match MeerKAT
21-cm Maps

Leroy NA 7-m 3

22:53:38 00:02:29 2022.1.00403.S m33_bric_e_06_TP Linking the Resolved Filamentary
Molecular ISM to Massive Star
Formation across M33

Koch NA Total Power 6

22:48:37 23:11:59 2022.1.01778.S J034150._a_03_7M Constraining the Accretion Properties
of Nearby High-mass AGNs

Ramakrishnan EU 7-m 3

22:23:17 23:30:57 2022.1.01356.S MACS0308_a_04_TM1 A Quest toward the Faint End of the
Infrared Luminosity Function at z>4

Egami NA 12-m 4

21:38:23 22:46:18 2022.1.00403.S m33_bric_e_06_TP Linking the Resolved Filamentary
Molecular ISM to Massive Star
Formation across M33

Koch NA Total Power 6

21:08:22 21:49:58 2022.1.00346.S SPT2146-_a_06_TM1 Probing the origin and evolution of
hydrogen fluoride in galaxies until z~5

Franco NA 12-m 6

20:31:04 21:38:19 2022.1.00403.S m33_bric_e_06_TP Linking the Resolved Filamentary
Molecular ISM to Massive Star
Formation across M33

Koch NA Total Power 6

20:27:25 20:52:05 2022.1.01503.S G298b_c_03_TM1 The first redshift survey of star-
forming protocluster candidates
identified by Planck

Hill NA 12-m 3

19:00:07 19:00:07 2022.1.01608.S w49b_eas_b_03_TP Mapping molecular gas exposed to
strong X-rays, cosmic-rays and
shocks of the supernova remnant

Zhang CL Total Power 3

18:12:24 19:09:44 2022.1.01608.S w49b_eas_a_03_7M Mapping molecular gas exposed to
strong X-rays, cosmic-rays and
shocks of the supernova remnant

Zhang CL 7-m 3

17:25:15 18:48:14 2022.1.00500.S FeSt_1-4_a_04_TP The onset of contraction in a
magnetized prestellar core

Alves EU Total Power 4

16:57:31 18:03:04 2022.1.01334.S NGC6334_b_03_7M Unveiling the role of filamentary
structures in star formation toward the
mini-starburst region NGC6334

Li EA 7-m 3

15:48:53 16:54:29 2022.1.01334.S NGC6334_b_03_7M Unveiling the role of filamentary
structures in star formation toward the
mini-starburst region NGC6334

Li EA 7-m 3

15:20:02 16:23:40 2022.1.00333.S SPT-CL_J_a_03_TM1 Is the star formation in one of the
most massive cluster at z>1 fuelled by
a cooling flow?

Di Mascolo EU 12-m 3

12:27:50 12:53:27 2022.1.01778.S J172039._a_03_7M Constraining the Accretion Ramakrishnan EU 7-m 3



Properties of Nearby High-mass
AGNs

12:12:23 13:00:20 2022.1.01334.S NGC6334_b_03_TP Unveiling the role of filamentary
structures in star formation toward the
mini-starburst region NGC6334

Li EA Total Power 3

11:25:08 13:00:12 2022.1.00875.L J162616._a_06_TM1 The ALMA Disk-Exoplanet
C/Onnection

Cleeves CL EA EU NA 12-m 6

10:41:38 11:42:30 2022.1.00212.S herbs206_a_08_7M A Comprehensive [CII] Survey of
Herschel-Selected Starbursts at z=3-6

Riechers NA 7-m 8

09:24:20 10:41:30 2022.1.00212.S herbs129_a_08_7M A Comprehensive [CII] Survey of
Herschel-Selected Starbursts at z=3-6

Riechers NA 7-m 8

09:20:50 11:11:41 2022.1.00875.L J1107579_a_07_TM1 The ALMA Disk-Exoplanet
C/Onnection

Cleeves CL EA EU NA 12-m 7

08:45:22 09:13:45 2022.1.01553.S TW_Hya_a_10_TM2 Grains or pebbles? A follow-up on
dust particle sizes in TW Hya

Zagaria EU 12-m 10

08:14:48 09:24:16 2022.1.00212.S herbs50_a_08_7M A Comprehensive [CII] Survey of
Herschel-Selected Starbursts at z=3-6

Riechers NA 7-m 8

07:25:51 08:30:51 2022.1.00316.L BHR71-IR_c_07_TM1 COMPASS: Complex Organic
Molecules in Protostars with ALMA
Spectral Surveys

Jorgensen EA EU NA 12-m 7

05:32:24 07:24:43 2022.1.00875.L J1107579_a_07_TM1 The ALMA Disk-Exoplanet
C/Onnection

Cleeves CL EA EU NA 12-m 7

04:27:09 05:46:50 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-378_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

04:24:00 05:32:19 2022.1.00316.L HOPS-373_d_07_TM1 COMPASS: Complex Organic
Molecules in Protostars with ALMA
Spectral Surveys

Jorgensen EA EU NA 12-m 7

04:15:41 05:44:34 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-168_a_06_7M Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA 7-m 6

04:05:59 04:23:56 2022.1.00401.S NGC_2818_d_06_TM1 Mapping Molecular Irradiation Tracers
in Extreme Bipolar Planetary Nebulae

Kastner NA 12-m 6

03:49:22 04:05:56 2022.1.00401.S NGC_2440_d_06_TM1 Mapping Molecular Irradiation Tracers
in Extreme Bipolar Planetary Nebulae

Kastner NA 12-m 6

02:58:47 03:49:19 2022.1.01686.S HD44892_a_06_TM1 Testing the primordial origin of CO in
debris discs

Panic EU 12-m 6

02:48:54 04:27:05 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-378_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

02:47:52 04:15:37 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-168_a_06_7M Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA 7-m 6

02:43:26 02:58:43 2022.1.00958.S GG_Tau_a_06_TM1 Lord of the rings: the effect of dust
traps and snowlines on the
composition of planet forming material

Leemker EU 12-m 6

01:06:10 02:19:03 2022.1.00131.S IRAS0430_a_03_TM1 Outflows in Class 0/I Protostars with
ALMA: A multi-scale approach

Plunkett NA 12-m 3

00:33:10 01:05:27 2022.1.01576.S NGC_1241_a_03_TM1 (How) do low-luminosity radio AGN
affect star formation in their host
galaxies?

Wagner EA 12-m 3

2023-01-14
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:50:04 01:02:28 2022.1.00016.S Orion_KL_a_04_7M High-Resolution Imaging of
Deuterated Methanol (CH2DOH) in
Orion KL: Toward Resolving a 30-
Year Mystery

Wilkins NA 7-m 4

23:40:09 01:17:37 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-378_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

22:47:17 23:35:45 2022.1.01003.S SPT0441-_a_04_TM1 Following the energy trail with CH+ in
strongly lensed starburst galaxies
before cosmic noon

Vidal-Garcia EU 12-m 4

22:14:10 22:45:36 2022.1.01503.S G088a_a_03_TM1 The first redshift survey of star-
forming protocluster candidates
identified by Planck

Hill NA 12-m 3

22:11:04 23:18:55 2022.1.00403.S m33_bric_al_06_TP Linking the Resolved Filamentary
Molecular ISM to Massive Star

Koch NA Total Power 6



Formation across M33

20:54:27 22:01:22 2022.1.00403.S m33_bric_al_06_TP Linking the Resolved Filamentary
Molecular ISM to Massive Star
Formation across M33

Koch NA Total Power 6

20:05:19 21:06:11 2022.1.00172.S SPT0027-_a_03_TM1 Searching for H2O megamaser disks
in the early Universe

Yang EU 12-m 3

19:51:21 21:12:58 2022.1.00281.S NGC_7582_a_06_7M NGC 7582: A case study for the dual
effects of AGN feedback and bars on
star formation activity

French NA 7-m 6

19:46:58 20:53:51 2022.1.00403.S m33_bric_al_06_TP Linking the Resolved Filamentary
Molecular ISM to Massive Star
Formation across M33

Koch NA Total Power 6

19:03:43 20:04:48 2022.1.00172.S SPT0027-_a_03_TM1 Searching for H2O megamaser disks
in the early Universe

Yang EU 12-m 3

18:30:15 18:53:29 2022.1.01503.S G007b_b_03_TM1 The first redshift survey of star-
forming protocluster candidates
identified by Planck

Hill NA 12-m 3

18:17:13 19:00:22 2021.1.00095.S I19095+0_a_06_7M Searching for massive starless core
candidates in proto-stellar clusters

Zhu CL 7-m 6

18:06:44 18:30:11 2022.1.01503.S G007b_c_03_TM1 The first redshift survey of star-
forming protocluster candidates
identified by Planck

Hill NA 12-m 3

18:06:44 19:17:29 2022.1.01608.S w49b_eas_b_03_TP Mapping molecular gas exposed to
strong X-rays, cosmic-rays and
shocks of the supernova remnant

Zhang CL Total Power 3

17:11:03 18:06:41 2022.1.01334.S NGC6334_b_03_TP Unveiling the role of filamentary
structures in star formation toward the
mini-starburst region NGC6334

Li EA Total Power 3

16:57:26 18:17:09 2021.2.00001.S flow06_a_06_7M The 'Missing Link': Gas Accretion
Flows in the Galactic Bar toward the
Central Molecular Zone

Ott NA 7-m 6

16:53:37 18:00:19 2022.1.01772.S NGC7130_a_03_TM2 Resolving the duality of star-formation
relations in LIRGs

Sanchez-Garcia EU 12-m 3

16:08:00 17:03:25 2022.1.01334.S NGC6334_b_03_TP Unveiling the role of filamentary
structures in star formation toward the
mini-starburst region NGC6334

Li EA Total Power 3

15:26:37 16:08:30 2022.1.00131.S B335_a_03_TM1 Outflows in Class 0/I Protostars with
ALMA: A multi-scale approach

Plunkett NA 12-m 3

15:26:12 16:49:20 2021.2.00001.S flow08_a_06_7M The 'Missing Link': Gas Accretion
Flows in the Galactic Bar toward the
Central Molecular Zone

Ott NA 7-m 6

15:10:41 16:07:31 2022.1.01334.S NGC6334_b_03_TP Unveiling the role of filamentary
structures in star formation toward the
mini-starburst region NGC6334

Li EA Total Power 3

14:29:45 15:26:01 2022.1.00338.L HD170773_a_07_TM1 The ALMA survey to Resolve
exoKuiper belt Substructures (ARKS)

Marino EU NA 12-m 7

14:11:18 15:10:01 2022.1.01334.S NGC6334_b_03_TP Unveiling the role of filamentary
structures in star formation toward the
mini-starburst region NGC6334

Li EA Total Power 3

14:10:43 15:25:57 2022.1.01203.S H342.926_a_06_7M The Initial Conditions for Massive Star
Formation in inner and outer Galaxy

Mardones CL 7-m 6

2023-01-13
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

14:59:00 15:40:49 2022.1.01334.S NGC6334_b_03_TP Unveiling the role of filamentary
structures in star formation toward the
mini-starburst region NGC6334

Li EA Total Power 3

14:58:11 16:04:21 2022.1.01334.S NGC6334_b_03_7M Unveiling the role of filamentary
structures in star formation toward the
mini-starburst region NGC6334

Li EA 7-m 3

14:00:08 14:58:33 2022.1.01334.S NGC6334_b_03_TP Unveiling the role of filamentary
structures in star formation toward the
mini-starburst region NGC6334

Li EA Total Power 3

13:51:47 14:57:37 2022.1.01334.S NGC6334_b_03_7M Unveiling the role of filamentary
structures in star formation toward the
mini-starburst region

Li EA 7-m 3



NGC6334

11:47:11 12:43:20 2022.1.01334.S NGC6334_b_03_TP Unveiling the role of filamentary
structures in star formation toward the
mini-starburst region NGC6334

Li EA Total Power 3

10:56:38 12:21:22 2021.1.00095.S I12572-6_a_06_7M Searching for massive starless core
candidates in proto-stellar clusters

Zhu CL 7-m 6

10:49:03 12:39:25 2022.1.00875.L J1107579_a_07_TM1 The ALMA Disk-Exoplanet
C/Onnection

Cleeves CL EA EU NA 12-m 7

10:14:50 11:38:44 2022.1.00067.S Spiderwe_a_06_TP Cold halo around the massive
Spiderweb Galaxy

Andreani EU Total Power 6

09:52:59 10:31:38 2022.1.01686.S HD_13265_a_06_TM1 Testing the primordial origin of CO in
debris discs

Panic EU 12-m 6

09:01:52 09:52:55 2022.1.01686.S HD_12180_a_06_TM1 Testing the primordial origin of CO in
debris discs

Panic EU 12-m 6

08:49:34 10:14:47 2022.1.00067.S Spiderwe_a_06_TP Cold halo around the massive
Spiderweb Galaxy

Andreani EU Total Power 6

08:48:11 10:18:47 2022.1.00931.S HIP67669_a_07_7M Searching for a hidden population of
debris disks around massive stars

Janson EU 7-m 7

08:01:03 09:01:48 2022.1.01686.S HD_88068_a_06_TM1 Testing the primordial origin of CO in
debris discs

Panic EU 12-m 6

07:36:31 08:36:19 2022.1.00212.S herbs61_a_08_7M A Comprehensive [CII] Survey of
Herschel-Selected Starbursts at z=3-6

Riechers NA 7-m 8

05:59:23 07:07:43 2022.1.00716.S LEDA_743_a_03_7M Galaxy evolution in the Hydra Cluster
through a molecular lens

Hess EU 7-m 3

05:53:41 07:46:17 2022.1.00875.L J1107579_a_07_TM1 The ALMA Disk-Exoplanet
C/Onnection

Cleeves CL EA EU NA 12-m 7

05:47:19 07:11:37 2022.1.00067.S Spiderwe_a_06_TP Cold halo around the massive
Spiderweb Galaxy

Andreani EU Total Power 6

04:52:14 05:53:37 2022.1.00316.L HOPS-108_c_07_TM1 COMPASS: Complex Organic
Molecules in Protostars with ALMA
Spectral Surveys

Jorgensen EA EU NA 12-m 7

04:39:08 05:37:34 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-168_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

04:30:21 05:59:18 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-168_a_06_7M Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA 7-m 6

03:45:40 04:52:10 2022.1.00316.L HOPS-373_a_07_TM1 COMPASS: Complex Organic
Molecules in Protostars with ALMA
Spectral Surveys

Jorgensen EA EU NA 12-m 7

03:39:16 04:39:04 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-168_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

03:02:45 04:30:17 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-168_a_06_7M Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA 7-m 6

02:38:01 03:39:13 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-168_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

02:12:48 03:45:36 2022.1.00875.L HO_Tau_a_06_TM1 The ALMA Disk-Exoplanet
C/Onnection

Cleeves CL EA EU NA 12-m 6

02:05:04 02:32:37 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-168_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

01:05:00 01:49:40 2022.1.00526.S SPT0512-_a_03_TM1 Tracing  the ISM enrichment from
massive stars at the peak of cosmic
starformtion

Weiss EU 12-m 3

00:54:10 02:22:14 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-168_a_06_7M Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA 7-m 6

00:52:29 01:52:29 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-168_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

2023-01-12
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:51:06 00:51:30 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-168_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

23:39:36 00:41:42 2022.1.01300.S SPT0303-_d_03_TM1 SPT0303-59: The most extreme proto
cluster candidate from the SPT
sample

Aravena CL 12-m 3



23:35:48 00:54:05 2022.1.01515.S RGALX044_a_03_7M An unbiased census of the molecular
gas content in the most massive
galaxies in the nearby Universe

Janssen NA 7-m 3

23:13:59 23:38:46 2022.1.01503.S G298b_b_03_TM1 The first redshift survey of star-
forming protocluster candidates
identified by Planck

Hill NA 12-m 3

22:08:59 23:03:37 2022.1.01657.S GLEAM_J0_a_03_TM1 Building the first statistical sample of
powerful radio galaxies within the
Epoch of Reionisation

Stern NA 12-m 3

21:06:16 22:08:55 2022.1.00333.S SPT-CL_J_a_03_TM1 Is the star formation in one of the
most massive cluster at z>1 fuelled by
a cooling flow?

Di Mascolo EU 12-m 3

21:03:16 22:25:44 2022.1.00281.S NGC_7582_a_06_7M NGC 7582: A case study for the dual
effects of AGN feedback and bars on
star formation activity

French NA 7-m 6

19:40:36 21:02:36 2022.1.00281.S NGC_7582_a_06_7M NGC 7582: A case study for the dual
effects of AGN feedback and bars on
star formation activity

French NA 7-m 6

19:38:46 20:34:28 2022.1.01356.S A2744_a_04_TM1 A Quest toward the Faint End of the
Infrared Luminosity Function at z>4

Egami NA 12-m 4

17:52:24 19:23:16 2022.1.01608.S w49b_wes_a_06_7M Mapping molecular gas exposed to
strong X-rays, cosmic-rays and
shocks of the supernova remnant

Zhang CL 7-m 6

17:30:56 18:33:16 2022.1.00333.S SPT-CL_J_a_03_TM1 Is the star formation in one of the
most massive cluster at z>1 fuelled by
a cooling flow?

Di Mascolo EU 12-m 3

16:34:48 17:30:09 2022.1.01356.S SPT2106-_a_04_TM1 A Quest toward the Faint End of the
Infrared Luminosity Function at z>4

Egami NA 12-m 4

15:55:00 16:48:10 2021.1.00456.S NGC_6302_a_06_7M Mapping Molecular Irradiation Tracers
in the Extreme Bipolar Planetary
Nebula NGC 6302

Kastner NA 7-m 6

15:33:36 16:47:49 2022.1.00591.S flow05_a_06_TP The 'Missing Link': Gas Accretion
Flows in the Galactic Bar toward the
Central Molecular Zone

Ott NA Total Power 6

14:39:07 15:41:32 2022.1.00131.S CB68_a_03_TM1 Outflows in Class 0/I Protostars with
ALMA: A multi-scale approach

Plunkett NA 12-m 3

14:10:23 15:33:32 2022.1.01608.S w49b_eas_b_07_TP Mapping molecular gas exposed to
strong X-rays, cosmic-rays and
shocks of the supernova remnant

Zhang CL Total Power 7

13:10:09 14:28:36 2021.2.00097.S ALMA_J15_a_06_7M CLOAK: unCovering Lupus brOwn
dwArfs bulK emission

Santamaria-
Miranda

EU 7-m 6

12:49:16 14:23:30 2022.1.00875.L Sz123B_a_06_TM1 The ALMA Disk-Exoplanet
C/Onnection

Cleeves CL EA EU NA 12-m 6

12:49:08 14:02:54 2022.1.00591.S flow05_a_06_TP The 'Missing Link': Gas Accretion
Flows in the Galactic Bar toward the
Central Molecular Zone

Ott NA Total Power 6

12:02:51 12:40:24 2022.1.00875.L Sz118_a_06_TM1 The ALMA Disk-Exoplanet
C/Onnection

Cleeves CL EA EU NA 12-m 6

11:24:57 12:49:04 2022.1.00067.S Spiderwe_a_06_TP Cold halo around the massive
Spiderweb Galaxy

Andreani EU Total Power 6

11:24:47 13:10:04 2022.1.00931.S HIP71865_a_07_7M Searching for a hidden population of
debris disks around massive stars

Janson EU 7-m 7

10:21:54 11:54:00 2022.1.00875.L Sz123B_a_06_TM1 The ALMA Disk-Exoplanet
C/Onnection

Cleeves CL EA EU NA 12-m 6

10:09:59 11:11:05 2022.1.00212.S herbs150_a_08_7M A Comprehensive [CII] Survey of
Herschel-Selected Starbursts at z=3-6

Riechers NA 7-m 8

09:16:02 10:21:50 2022.1.01220.S SGASS_J1_a_05_TM1 Star Formation Under the Cosmic
Microscope with JWST + ALMA

Vieira NA 12-m 5

09:04:05 09:56:52 2022.1.00067.S Spiderwe_a_06_TP Cold halo around the massive
Spiderweb Galaxy

Andreani EU Total Power 6

08:50:32 09:54:22 2022.1.01556.S ESO436-0_e_06_7M WALLABY-CO survey of the Hydra
cluster: a better understanding of
environmental effects on cluster
galaxies

Lee EA 7-m 6

08:08:33 09:15:58 2022.1.01220.S SGASS_J1_a_05_TM1 Star Formation Under the Cosmic
Microscope with JWST + ALMA

Vieira NA 12-m 5

07:46:05 08:50:28 2022.1.01556.S ESO436-0_e_06_7M WALLABY-CO survey of the Hydra
cluster: a better understanding of
environmental effects on cluster
galaxies

Lee EA 7-m 6



07:37:38 09:03:52 2022.1.00067.S Spiderwe_a_06_TP Cold halo around the massive
Spiderweb Galaxy

Andreani EU Total Power 6

06:42:02 07:46:00 2022.1.01556.S ESO436-0_e_06_7M WALLABY-CO survey of the Hydra
cluster: a better understanding of
environmental effects on cluster
galaxies

Lee EA 7-m 6

06:13:17 07:37:35 2022.1.00067.S Spiderwe_a_06_TP Cold halo around the massive
Spiderweb Galaxy

Andreani EU Total Power 6

05:41:49 07:34:18 2022.1.00875.L J1107579_a_07_TM1 The ALMA Disk-Exoplanet
C/Onnection

Cleeves CL EA EU NA 12-m 7

05:14:57 06:13:13 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-168_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

05:13:12 06:41:58 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-168_a_06_7M Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA 7-m 6

04:33:37 05:41:45 2022.1.00316.L HOPS-373_d_07_TM1 COMPASS: Complex Organic
Molecules in Protostars with ALMA
Spectral Surveys

Jorgensen EA EU NA 12-m 7

04:15:57 05:14:53 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-168_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

03:44:43 05:13:07 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-168_a_06_7M Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA 7-m 6

03:15:12 04:15:51 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-168_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

03:08:26 04:12:05 2022.1.00316.L HOPS-373_c_07_TM1 COMPASS: Complex Organic
Molecules in Protostars with ALMA
Spectral Surveys

Jorgensen EA EU NA 12-m 7

02:19:22 03:44:29 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-60_a_06_7M Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA 7-m 6

02:14:14 03:15:04 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-168_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

02:06:30 02:58:33 2022.1.01003.S SPT-S_J0_a_04_TM1 Following the energy trail with CH+ in
strongly lensed starburst galaxies
before cosmic noon

Vidal-Garcia EU 12-m 4

01:12:20 01:52:13 2022.1.00875.L HO_Tau_a_06_TM1 The ALMA Disk-Exoplanet
C/Onnection

Cleeves CL EA EU NA 12-m 6

01:01:53 02:01:38 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-168_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

00:41:14 02:06:48 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-60_a_06_7M Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA 7-m 6

00:00:46 01:01:10 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-168_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

2023-01-11
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:35:50 00:40:39 2022.1.00172.S SPT0125-_a_03_TM1 Searching for H2O megamaser disks
in the early Universe

Yang EU 12-m 3

23:22:57 00:41:10 2022.1.00578.S XDCP_J00_a_03_7M A detailed SZ study of a massive
z=1.58 merging cluster

Di Mascolo EU 7-m 3

22:53:07 00:00:41 2022.1.00403.S m33_bric_al_06_TP Linking the Resolved Filamentary
Molecular ISM to Massive Star
Formation across M33

Koch NA Total Power 6

22:14:09 23:11:21 2022.1.01262.S UGC_2238_a_06_TM2 What is the role of major mergers in
galaxy formation and evolution?

Ueda EA 12-m 6

21:57:16 23:21:33 2022.1.00403.S m33_bric_c_06_7M Linking the Resolved Filamentary
Molecular ISM to Massive Star
Formation across M33

Koch NA 7-m 6

21:41:45 22:13:27 2022.1.01262.S UGC_6_a_06_TM2 What is the role of major mergers in
galaxy formation and evolution?

Ueda EA 12-m 6

21:38:41 22:45:30 2022.1.00403.S m33_bric_al_06_TP Linking the Resolved Filamentary
Molecular ISM to Massive Star
Formation across M33

Koch NA Total Power 6

21:23:41 21:40:51 2022.1.01262.S Arp_230_a_06_TM1 What is the role of major mergers in
galaxy formation and evolution?

Ueda EA 12-m 6



20:37:12 21:22:37 2022.1.00172.S SPT2354-_a_04_TM1 Searching for H2O megamaser disks
in the early Universe

Yang EU 12-m 4

20:30:39 21:38:02 2022.1.00403.S m33_bric_p_06_TP Linking the Resolved Filamentary
Molecular ISM to Massive Star
Formation across M33

Koch NA Total Power 6

20:21:52 21:40:55 2022.1.00578.S XDCP_J00_a_03_7M A detailed SZ study of a massive
z=1.58 merging cluster

Di Mascolo EU 7-m 3

15:32:57 16:26:02 2022.1.00591.S flow05_a_06_TP The 'Missing Link': Gas Accretion
Flows in the Galactic Bar toward the
Central Molecular Zone

Ott NA Total Power 6

14:27:10 16:10:55 2022.1.01203.S H347.946_a_06_7M The Initial Conditions for Massive Star
Formation in inner and outer Galaxy

Mardones CL 7-m 6

14:04:40 15:25:39 2022.1.01334.S NGC6334_a_03_TP Unveiling the role of filamentary
structures in star formation toward the
mini-starburst region NGC6334

Li EA Total Power 3

12:59:53 14:19:17 2022.1.01203.S Vl332-13_a_06_7M The Initial Conditions for Massive Star
Formation in inner and outer Galaxy

Mardones CL 7-m 6

12:51:31 14:04:01 2022.1.00591.S flow17_a_06_TP The 'Missing Link': Gas Accretion
Flows in the Galactic Bar toward the
Central Molecular Zone

Ott NA Total Power 6

12:20:35 13:26:08 2022.1.01734.S Oph_41_a_03_TM1 Dust trail of planet formation -
measuring grain sizes in Ophiuchus

Tychoniec EU 12-m 3

11:06:07 12:51:07 2022.1.00931.S HIP71865_a_07_7M Searching for a hidden population of
debris disks around massive stars

Janson EU 7-m 7

10:45:06 12:09:05 2022.1.00067.S Spiderwe_a_06_TP Cold halo around the massive
Spiderweb Galaxy

Andreani EU Total Power 6

10:31:25 12:05:34 2022.1.00875.L J1107579_a_06_TM1 The ALMA Disk-Exoplanet
C/Onnection

Cleeves CL EA EU NA 12-m 6

09:21:09 10:44:59 2022.1.00067.S Spiderwe_a_06_TP Cold halo around the massive
Spiderweb Galaxy

Andreani EU Total Power 6

09:21:03 11:06:00 2022.1.00931.S HIP71865_a_07_7M Searching for a hidden population of
debris disks around massive stars

Janson EU 7-m 7

08:57:15 10:31:20 2022.1.00875.L J1107579_a_06_TM1 The ALMA Disk-Exoplanet
C/Onnection

Cleeves CL EA EU NA 12-m 6

07:23:06 08:27:25 2022.1.01556.S NGC3336_a_06_7M WALLABY-CO survey of the Hydra
cluster: a better understanding of
environmental effects on cluster
galaxies

Lee EA 7-m 6

07:06:46 08:40:28 2022.1.00875.L J1107579_a_06_TM1 The ALMA Disk-Exoplanet
C/Onnection

Cleeves CL EA EU NA 12-m 6

06:18:51 07:23:02 2022.1.01556.S NGC3336_a_06_7M WALLABY-CO survey of the Hydra
cluster: a better understanding of
environmental effects on cluster
galaxies

Lee EA 7-m 6

05:54:50 07:19:19 2022.1.00067.S Spiderwe_a_06_TP Cold halo around the massive
Spiderweb Galaxy

Andreani EU Total Power 6

05:32:09 07:06:42 2022.1.00875.L J1107579_a_06_TM1 The ALMA Disk-Exoplanet
C/Onnection

Cleeves CL EA EU NA 12-m 6

04:56:09 05:54:47 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-168_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

04:54:51 06:18:46 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-60_a_06_7M Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA 7-m 6

04:50:46 05:32:04 2022.1.00401.S NGC_2899_c_06_TM1 Mapping Molecular Irradiation Tracers
in Extreme Bipolar Planetary Nebulae

Kastner NA 12-m 6

02:29:38 03:30:39 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-168_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

01:59:14 03:31:38 2022.1.00875.L HO_Tau_a_06_TM1 The ALMA Disk-Exoplanet
C/Onnection

Cleeves CL EA EU NA 12-m 6

01:30:30 02:55:52 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-60_a_06_7M Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA 7-m 6

01:29:54 02:29:33 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-168_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

01:00:29 01:45:05 2022.1.01686.S HD_32509_a_06_TM1 Testing the primordial origin of CO in
debris discs

Panic EU 12-m 6



00:15:45 00:58:58 2022.1.00526.S SPT0512-_a_03_TM1 Tracing  the ISM enrichment from
massive stars at the peak of cosmic
starformtion

Weiss EU 12-m 3

00:15:07 01:14:28 2022.1.00794.S HOPS-191_a_06_TP The Spatial Scale of the Infalling
Envelope at the Late Protostellar
Phase

Sai EA Total Power 6

2023-01-10
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:01:36 23:53:52 2022.1.01003.S SPT0345-_a_04_TM1 Following the energy trail with CH+ in
strongly lensed starburst galaxies
before cosmic noon

Vidal-Garcia EU 12-m 4

23:01:18 00:10:38 2022.1.00403.S m33_bric_p_06_TP Linking the Resolved Filamentary
Molecular ISM to Massive Star
Formation across M33

Koch NA Total Power 6

22:45:09 00:09:48 2022.1.00403.S m33_bric_am_06_7M Linking the Resolved Filamentary
Molecular ISM to Massive Star
Formation across M33

Koch NA 7-m 6

22:01:54 22:51:45 2022.1.01003.S SPT0319-_a_04_TM1 Following the energy trail with CH+ in
strongly lensed starburst galaxies
before cosmic noon

Vidal-Garcia EU 12-m 4

21:46:22 22:55:14 2022.1.00403.S m33_bric_p_06_TP Linking the Resolved Filamentary
Molecular ISM to Massive Star
Formation across M33

Koch NA Total Power 6

21:18:55 22:43:33 2022.1.00403.S m33_bric_an_06_7M Linking the Resolved Filamentary
Molecular ISM to Massive Star
Formation across M33

Koch NA 7-m 6

21:10:08 22:01:11 2022.1.01003.S SPT-S_J0_b_04_TM1 Following the energy trail with CH+ in
strongly lensed starburst galaxies
before cosmic noon

Vidal-Garcia EU 12-m 4

20:37:10 21:37:09 2022.1.00360.S NGC0628_a_03_TP ALMA-FACTS: FundAmental CO 1-0
Transition Survey of Nearby Galaxies

Koda NA Total Power 3

20:22:55 21:08:12 2022.1.00172.S SPT2354-_a_04_TM1 Searching for H2O megamaser disks
in the early Universe

Yang EU 12-m 4

19:23:40 20:38:33 2022.1.00599.S PANSTARR_a_03_7M Large dust particles in the peculiar
comet C/2017 K2

Yang CL 7-m 3

19:18:30 20:33:24 2022.1.00131.S B335_a_06_TP Outflows in Class 0/I Protostars with
ALMA: A multi-scale approach

Plunkett NA Total Power 6

19:07:39 19:49:15 2022.1.00333.S SPT-CL_J_a_03_TM1 Is the star formation in one of the
most massive cluster at z>1 fuelled by
a cooling flow?

Di Mascolo EU 12-m 3

18:04:25 19:06:59 2022.1.00333.S SPT-CL_J_a_03_TM1 Is the star formation in one of the
most massive cluster at z>1 fuelled by
a cooling flow?

Di Mascolo EU 12-m 3

17:57:36 19:08:03 2022.1.00591.S flow17_a_06_TP The 'Missing Link': Gas Accretion
Flows in the Galactic Bar toward the
Central Molecular Zone

Ott NA Total Power 6

17:51:23 19:21:57 2022.1.01608.S w49b_wes_a_06_7M Mapping molecular gas exposed to
strong X-rays, cosmic-rays and
shocks of the supernova remnant

Zhang CL 7-m 6

16:45:01 17:56:46 2022.1.00591.S flow17_a_06_TP The 'Missing Link': Gas Accretion
Flows in the Galactic Bar toward the
Central Molecular Zone

Ott NA Total Power 6

16:20:06 17:27:52 2022.1.00727.S SVS4-5_a_06_TM1 Cosmic connections: gas and ice in
protostellar envelopes

Perotti EU 12-m 6

16:20:05 17:42:17 2021.2.00001.S flow07_a_06_7M The 'Missing Link': Gas Accretion
Flows in the Galactic Bar toward the
Central Molecular Zone

Ott NA 7-m 6

15:41:52 16:11:17 2022.1.01778.S J172039._a_06_7M Constraining the Accretion Properties
of Nearby High-mass AGNs

Ramakrishnan EU 7-m 6

15:17:31 16:12:58 2022.1.00727.S SVS4-5_a_06_TM1 Cosmic connections: gas and ice in
protostellar envelopes

Perotti EU 12-m 6

14:34:21 15:40:44 2022.1.01399.S NGC6334-_b_06_7M Unveiling the Core Mass Function and
mass segregation properties of star-
forming clusters

Sanchez-Monge EU 7-m 6

14:29:51 15:49:45 2022.1.00591.S flow17_a_06_TP The 'Missing Link': Gas Accretion
Flows in the Galactic Bar toward the
Central Molecular Zone

Ott NA Total Power 6

13:23:15 14:57:06 2022.1.00875.L Sz118_a_06_TM1 The ALMA Disk-Exoplanet
C/Onnection

Cleeves CL EA EU NA 12-m 6

12:51:59 14:26:33 2022.1.00931.S HIP67703_a_07_7M Searching for a hidden population of
debris disks around massive stars

Janson EU 7-m 7



11:38:11 13:11:53 2022.1.00875.L Sz118_a_06_TM1 The ALMA Disk-Exoplanet
C/Onnection

Cleeves CL EA EU NA 12-m 6

11:27:23 12:35:34 2022.1.00131.S CB68_a_06_TP Outflows in Class 0/I Protostars with
ALMA: A multi-scale approach

Plunkett NA Total Power 6

11:16:23 12:51:07 2022.1.00931.S HIP67703_a_07_7M Searching for a hidden population of
debris disks around massive stars

Janson EU 7-m 7

09:55:43 11:20:05 2022.1.00067.S Spiderwe_a_06_TP Cold halo around the massive
Spiderweb Galaxy

Andreani EU Total Power 6

09:49:56 11:24:09 2022.1.00875.L J1107579_a_06_TM1 The ALMA Disk-Exoplanet
C/Onnection

Cleeves CL EA EU NA 12-m 6

09:33:22 11:08:06 2022.1.00931.S HIP67703_a_07_7M Searching for a hidden population of
debris disks around massive stars

Janson EU 7-m 7

09:11:08 09:49:09 2022.1.00338.L HD109573_a_07_TM2 The ALMA survey to Resolve
exoKuiper belt Substructures (ARKS)

Marino EU NA 12-m 7

08:22:03 09:42:58 2022.1.00067.S Spiderwe_a_04_TP Cold halo around the massive
Spiderweb Galaxy

Andreani EU Total Power 4

08:14:55 09:19:39 2022.1.01556.S NGC3336_a_06_7M WALLABY-CO survey of the Hydra
cluster: a better understanding of
environmental effects on cluster
galaxies

Lee EA 7-m 6

07:19:28 09:10:55 2022.1.00875.L J1107579_a_07_TM1 The ALMA Disk-Exoplanet
C/Onnection

Cleeves CL EA EU NA 12-m 7

07:10:12 08:14:51 2022.1.01556.S ESO501-0_b_06_7M WALLABY-CO survey of the Hydra
cluster: a better understanding of
environmental effects on cluster
galaxies

Lee EA 7-m 6

06:57:40 08:21:59 2022.1.00067.S Spiderwe_a_06_TP Cold halo around the massive
Spiderweb Galaxy

Andreani EU Total Power 6

06:05:15 07:09:43 2022.1.01556.S ESO501-0_b_06_7M WALLABY-CO survey of the Hydra
cluster: a better understanding of
environmental effects on cluster
galaxies

Lee EA 7-m 6

05:26:32 07:18:41 2022.1.00875.L J1107579_a_07_TM1 The ALMA Disk-Exoplanet
C/Onnection

Cleeves CL EA EU NA 12-m 7

05:22:45 06:57:37 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-378_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

05:01:16 05:19:48 2022.1.00401.S NGC_2899_d_06_TM1 Mapping Molecular Irradiation Tracers
in Extreme Bipolar Planetary Nebulae

Kastner NA 12-m 6

04:41:13 05:01:13 2022.1.00401.S NGC_2818_a_06_TM1 Mapping Molecular Irradiation Tracers
in Extreme Bipolar Planetary Nebulae

Kastner NA 12-m 6

04:34:44 06:04:29 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-60_a_06_7M Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA 7-m 6

04:23:38 05:22:40 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-168_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

04:18:40 04:40:17 2022.1.00401.S NGC_2899_b_06_TM1 Mapping Molecular Irradiation Tracers
in Extreme Bipolar Planetary Nebulae

Kastner NA 12-m 6

03:35:31 04:22:20 2022.1.00974.S G213.71-_a_07_7M Massive Star Forming Cores with
Class II Methanol Masers

Liu EA 7-m 7

03:21:44 04:22:27 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-168_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

02:27:36 03:27:16 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-168_a_06_7M Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA 7-m 6

02:17:25 03:50:06 2022.1.00875.L HO_Tau_a_06_TM1 The ALMA Disk-Exoplanet
C/Onnection

Cleeves CL EA EU NA 12-m 6

01:43:36 03:21:39 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-378_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

01:01:55 02:27:31 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-60_a_06_7M Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA 7-m 6

01:00:18 02:15:19 2022.1.00875.L DS_Tau_a_06_TM1 The ALMA Disk-Exoplanet
C/Onnection

Cleeves CL EA EU NA 12-m 6

00:43:29 01:43:32 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-168_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions

Arce NA Total Power 6



and Evolution

2023-01-09
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:58:04 01:00:14 2022.1.01259.S Per-emb-_a_06_TM1 How common are streamers? An
unbiased survey of all protostellar
envelopes in a star-forming region

Segura-Cox NA 12-m 6

23:43:44 01:01:51 2022.1.00578.S XDCP_J00_a_03_7M A detailed SZ study of a massive
z=1.58 merging cluster

Di Mascolo EU 7-m 3

23:40:04 00:42:52 2022.1.01232.S NGC1482_a_07_TP Molecular gas conditions in the
starburst-driven outflow in NGC 1482

Salak EA Total Power 7

22:48:33 23:57:59 2022.1.01003.S SPT0020-_a_05_TM1 Following the energy trail with CH+ in
strongly lensed starburst galaxies
before cosmic noon

Vidal-Garcia EU 12-m 5

22:18:18 23:43:40 2022.1.00403.S m33_bric_al_06_7M Linking the Resolved Filamentary
Molecular ISM to Massive Star
Formation across M33

Koch NA 7-m 6

21:32:34 22:27:46 2022.1.01657.S GLEAM_J0_h_03_TM1 Building the first statistical sample of
powerful radio galaxies within the
Epoch of Reionisation

Stern NA 12-m 3

21:27:27 22:08:06 2022.1.00403.S m33_bric_p_06_TP Linking the Resolved Filamentary
Molecular ISM to Massive Star
Formation across M33

Koch NA Total Power 6

20:51:44 22:13:08 2022.1.01507.S G5117654_a_03_7M A CO emission follow-up survey of the
DINGO Pilot survey: the evolution of
molecular gas over the past 3 Gyrs

Roychowdhury EU 7-m 3

20:11:54 21:13:06 2022.1.01003.S SPT2048-_a_05_TM1 Following the energy trail with CH+ in
strongly lensed starburst galaxies
before cosmic noon

Vidal-Garcia EU 12-m 5

20:06:37 21:07:52 2022.1.01625.S Jupiter_a_07_TP Monitoring Giant Planet High-Altitude
Jet Streams

Cosentino NA Total Power 7

19:01:10 20:02:20 2022.1.01003.S SPT2048-_a_05_TM1 Following the energy trail with CH+ in
strongly lensed starburst galaxies
before cosmic noon

Vidal-Garcia EU 12-m 5

18:42:13 19:55:04 2022.1.00591.S flow05_a_06_TP The 'Missing Link': Gas Accretion
Flows in the Galactic Bar toward the
Central Molecular Zone

Ott NA Total Power 6

18:22:03 18:54:31 2022.1.01503.S G326b_b_04_TM1 The first redshift survey of star-
forming protocluster candidates
identified by Planck

Hill NA 12-m 4

18:12:55 19:27:21 2022.1.00599.S PANSTARR_a_03_7M Large dust particles in the peculiar
comet C/2017 K2

Yang CL 7-m 3


